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manual

40.03

-13.70

-21.20

32.53

mm

mm

C-mount

10.8°

F/#

14.3°

M.O.D

Angle of view （2/3")

(35.01)

(1.44)

X (Diagonal：18.2°)

Maximum Aperture Ratio

Focal Length（ｆ）

Model

Back Focus

Mount

Operation of Iris & Focus

Flange back

Rear Principle Point

Front Principle Point 

Filter Thread

FPP RPP Distance

Optical over all length

TV distortion　(2/3")

Sensor size (max.)

Wavelength

Dimension

Weight （approx.） 150.0

(MAX) 45.5

Visible (400nm - 700nm)

2/3"

-0.14

200 mm

13.81 mm

17.526

35.5 0.5

mm
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Mega Pixel CCTV Lens
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